WIM Results

B 1 Adam Potter BOK M16 1000
B 2 Jack Benham SARUM M18 988
B 3 Dale Paget WSX M45 954
B 4 Jon Brooke WSX M45 927
B 5 Christopher Rhodes NWO M21 922
B 6 Rob Parkinson DEVON M55 892
B 7 Mark Bentley WIM M40 868
B 8 Steven Horsler WIM M45 860
B 9 Andrew McNally WIM M35 827
B 10 Emily Benham SARUM W21 820
B 11 Christopher Kelsey BOK M50 770
B 12 Jeremy Tonge BOK M40 766
B 13 Stephen Mallison WIM M21 765
B 14 Graham Whiffen WSX M40 737
=} 15 John Whittingham WIM M40 732
2] 16 Richard Cottle BOK M45 727
B 17 Chris Turner WIM M45 699
B 18 Ivor Marshall KERNO M40 647
2] 19 James Buck SARUM M40 623
2] 20 David Mullins SARUM M60 554
B 21 Colin Welch BOK M50 550
B 22 Christopher Penny WIM M40 548
1 Jeff Butt SARUM M45 1000
2 Melanie Rayner WIM W40 968
3 Chris Moncaster KERNO M55 962
4 Nigel Benham SARUM M50 944
5 Alison Simmons BOK W55 938
6 Jason Falconer WSX M40 936
7 lan Pierce SARUM M65 927
8 Gavin Clegg WSX M55 921
9 Jessie Benjamin BOK W18 910
10 Philip Harvey WIM M35 909
11 Nick Dennis BOK M50 904
12 Adam Bettiss SARUM M21 888
13 Nick Nourse NWO M45 874
14 Robert Hick WSX M50 874
15 Joanne Pickering WIM W21 855
16 lan Sayer WSX M60 855
17 David Battison SARUM M65 854
18 John Simmons BOK M60 844
19 Tim Houlder WSX M50 806
20 Tony Hext QO M60 804
21 Bruno Smith WSX M45 803
22 Pat Benjamin BOK M50 801
23 Roger Moore WIM M55 795
24 Karen French WIM W40 784
25 Andrew French WIM M45 757
26 John Chesters DEVON M60 755
27 Michael Reynolds NWO M60 752
28 Melanie Hawker WIM W45 739

29 Neal Burton WIM M21 725
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Wendy
Roger
Alan
Shona
John
Elizabeth
James
Mike
David
Bryan
Matthew
Kerrie
Mike
Christopher
Eamon
David
Sue
Martin
Martin
Louise
Kelvin
Keith
Helen
Alan
Nicola
John
Richard
Christine
Di

Ken
Tony
Stephen
Tamsin
Mike
Arthur
Julie
Rachel
Caroline
Katherine
Bill
Tamsin
Jose
Roger
Victoria
Robin
John
Roger
Roger
John
Mike

Bill
David
Sue
Laura

Bullen
Crickmore
Simpson
Simmons
Walmsley
Reynolds
Head
Furlong
Oxenham
Penny
Knipe
Benham
King
Branford
Staunton
Potter
Hands
Goddard
Cross
Benjamin
Dean
Henderson
Kelsey
Brown
Brooke
Trayler
Dunford
King
Tilsley
Stimson
Milroy
Hawker
Horsler
Kite
Vince
Astin
Dennis
Potter
Pike
Vigar
Dinnage
Stanley
Craddock
Harvey
Walker
Tilsley
Hateley
Hills
Dyson
Dawson
Brown
Bland
Spillar
Wilcox

WIM
WSX
DEVON
BOK
WIM
WIM
NWO
WIM
SARUM
WIM
QO
SARUM
WIM
WIM
WIM
BOK
WIM
SARUM
WIM
BOK
SARUM
WIM
BOK
WSX
WSX
QO
WSX
BOK
WIM
NWO
QO
WIM
WIM
WIM
KERNO
WSX
BOK
BOK
WIM
QO
NWO
WIM
QO
NGOC
BOK
WIM
DEVON
WIM
DEVON
WSX
WSX
WIM
WIM
WSX

W40
M45
M65
W18
M55
w20
M35
M50
M55
M65
M45
W45
M60
M65
M55
M45
W60
M50
M65
W45
M55
M65
W50
M50
W45
M65
M50
W60
W55
M65
M60
M45
W40
M60
M70
W55
W40
W45
w45
M75
w21
W60
M70
W45
M70
M65
M65
M75
M70
M60
M70
M70
W60
W45

723
723
719
704
703
703
664
617
610
569
543
527
400
1000
996
908
898
889
829
828
814
811
805
802
786
774
765
764
753
741
733
723
713
711
711
704
703
696
693
680
675
668
659
655
650
641
637
615
612
609
591
569
549
540
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Ruth
Lynsey
Christine
Frances
Tina
Sandy
Peter

Jill

Vikki
Joan
Helen
John
Roger
Gillian
Susan
John
Richard
Norman
Charlotte
Madeleine
Keith
Patricia
Jane
Alan
Judith
Caroline
Chris
David
Zac
Chloe
Noel
Rebecca
David
Penny
Gordon
Adrian
Deborah
Ron

Jan

Jill
Alexander
Georgia
Holly
Lorrain
Sarah
Sarah
David
Caroline
Lucy
Liz

Kit
Richard
Joseph
Rachel

Chesters
Melhuish
Vince
Alexander
Stratford
Cowan
Hambleton
Green
Crawford
Hambleton
Bolton
Higgins
Green
Cross
Hateley
Coleman
Thornton
Harvey
Thornton
Bridle
Mitchell
Walker
Richardson
Hooper
Bland
Morris
Brown
Tonge
Hudd
Potter
Smith
Whittingham
Lee
Marshall
Raggett
Dawson
Mays

Ley
Oxenham
Brown
Buck
Puckett
Puckett
Puckett
Madgwick
Buck
Brown
Nash
Tonge
Yeadon
Benjamin
Keighley
Hudd
Potter

DEVON
WIM
KERNO
NGOC
WSX
KERNO
SARUM
DEVON
WIM
SARUM
WIM
BOK
DEVON
WIM
DEVON
NGOC
SARUM
QO
SARUM
WSX
WIM
BOK
WIM
WSX
WIM
WIM
WSX
WIM
BOK
BOK
WIM
WIM
NGOC
WIM
WSX
SARUM
WIM
SARUM
SARUM
WSX
SARUM
WIM
WIM
WIM
WIM
SARUM
WSX
SARUM
BOK
SARUM
BOK
WIM
BOK
BOK

W60
W35
W55
W65
W40
M70
M65
W65
W70
W65
W45
M75
M65
W65
W65
M75
M65
M65
W65
W55
M65
W65
W40
M65
W70
W55
W70
M70
M12
w14
M45
W14
M75
W50
M75
M50
W50
M80
W60
W65
M12
w14
W14
W40
W40
W40
M21
W45
W12
W65
M14
M65
M10
W10

518
514
496
477
450
359
1000
927
923
793
789
735
729
685
680
669
649
644
609
565
560
541
538
514
510
482
413
375
1000
998
971
750
686
577
529
522
476
433
363
261
1000
902
876
832
712
676
671
664
647
622
575
554
1000
838
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Sarah
Katharine
Oliver
Wilf
Daniel

Horsler
Buck
Tonge
Thompson
Benjamin

WIM
SARUM
BOK
BOK
BOK

W10
W10
M10
M10
M10

651
491
477
475
445



